Form 604 Corporations Act 2001

Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme 333	3D Limited		
ACN/ARSN ACN 118 159 881			
1. Details of substantial holder (1) Name Eve	er Wise Ventures Limited and Richard Petty		
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)			
There was a change in the interests of the	9		
substantial holder on	18 / 11 / 2024		
The previous notice was given to the com	apany on 15 / 12 / 2023		
The previous notice was dated	15/12/2023		

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of acquities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
Class of securities (4)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary shares	10,585,185	8.86%	27,251,852	15.47%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	relevant interest	Nature of change (6)	Gonsideration given in relation		Person's votes affected
18/11/2024	Hvar Wise Vantures Limited	Issue of shares in lieu of director's fees	The shares were issued for nil cash consideration in lieu of director's fees.	16,666,667 ordinary shares	16,666,667

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	holder of	to be registered	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Ever Wise Ventures Limited			Ever Wise Ventures Limited is the registered holder of the shares.		
Richard Petty	Ever Wise Ventures Limited	r Wise Ventures Limited Ever Wise Ventures Limited		27,251,852 ordinary shares	27,251,852

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

	Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
I	N/A	N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Ever wise ventures limited and Richard Petty	Suite 1102, 11/F, Kai Tak Commercial Building No. 317-319 Des Voeux Road Central Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Signature

print name	Richard Petty		Director
sign here	Signed by: Richard futty 2489E05694CA43F	date	18/11/2024